IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:18:30

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(938) VICTOR FELTZ
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA (31) GABRIEL GENTIL 1 15:18:57.679
1 15:18:55.168 1 15:18:55.975 2 1:36.291 +3.043 15:20:33.970
2 1:29.039 +0.597 15:20:24.207 2 1:29.542 +0.018 15:20:25.517 3 1:34.308 +1.060 15:22:08.278
3 1:28.442 15:21:52.649 3 1:29.524 15:21:55.041 4 1:34.685 +1.437 15:23:42.963
4 1:30.059 +1.617 15:23:22.708 4 1:31.147 +1.623 15:23:26.188 5 1:33.858 +0.610 15:25:16.821
5 1:28.811 +0.369 15:24:51.519 5 1:30.467 +0.943 15:24:56.655 6 1:35.798 +2.550 15:26:52.619
6 1:28.546 +0.104 15:26:20.065 6 1:30.829 +1.305 15:26:27.484 7 1:33.978 +0.730 15:28:26.597
7 1:28.458 +0.016 15:27:48.523 7 1:30.968 +1.444 15:27:58.452 8 1:34.484 +1.236 15:30:01.081
8 1:30.174 +1.732 15:29:18.697 8 1:29.899 +0.375 15:29:28.351 9 1:34.103 +0.855 15:31:35.184
9 1:29.737 +1.295 15:30:48.434 9 1:30.969 +1.445 15:30:59.320 10 1:33.248 15:33:08.432
10 1:30.041 +1.599 15:32:18.475 10 1:31.693 +2.169 15:32:31.013 1 1:34.934 +1.686 15:34:43.366
1 1:29.097 +0.655 15:33:47.572 1 1:32.010 +2.486 15:34:03.023 12 1:33.844 +0.596 15:36:17.210
12 1:30.030 +1.588 15:35:17.602 12 1:30.953 +1.429 15:35:33.976 13 1:34.683 +1.435 15:37:51.893
13 1:29.953 +1.511 15:36:47.555 13 1:30.525 +1.001 15:37:04.501 14 1:35.078 +1.830 15:39:26.971
14 1:31.351 +2.909 15:38:18.906 14 1:31.919 +2.395 15:38:36.420 15 1:34.117 +0.869 15:41:01.088
15 1:32.314 +3.872 15:39:51.220 15 1:31.160 +1.636 15:40:07.580 16 1:35.610 +2.362 15:42:36.698
16 1:30.800 +2.358 15:41:22.020 16 1:31.028 +1.504 15:41:38.608 17 1:35.628 +2.380 15:44:12.326
17 1:31.207 +2.765 15:42:53.227 17 1:31.893 +2.369 15:43:10.501 18 1:56.632 +23.384 15:46:08.958
18 1:31.166 +2.724 15:44:24.393 18 1:31.037 +1.513 15:44:41.538 19 1:38.533 +5.285 15:47:47.491
19 1:32.783 +4.341 15:45:57.176 19 1:30.834 +1.310 15:46:12.372
20 1:34.373 +5.931 15:47:31.549 20 1:30.662 +1.138 15:47:43.034 (13) CHARLES BARON
1 15:18:57.567
(23) ANDERSON CIDADE (91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 2 1:33.923 +0.311 15:20:31.490
1 15:18:55.729 1 15:18:56.930 3 1:33.612 15:22:05.102
2 1:30.159 +0.698 15:20:25.888 2 1:35.752 +5.370 15:20:32.682 4 1:35.490 +1.878 15:23:40.592
3 1:29.737 +0.276 15:21:55.625 3 1:33.472 +3.090 15:22:06.154 5 1:35.635 +2.023 15:25:16.227
4 1:29.461 15:23:25.086 4 1:33.847 +3.465 15:23:40.001 6 1:35.153 +1.541 15:26:51.380
5 1:30.027 +0.566 15:24:55.113 5 1:31.442 +1.060 15:25:11.443 7 1:34.868 +1.256 15:28:26.248
6 1:29.903 +0.442 15:26:25.016 6 1:31.035 +0.653 15:26:42.478 8 1:36.246 +2.634 15:30:02.494
7 1:30.210 +0.749 15:27:55.226 7 1:32.753 +2.371 15:28:15.231 9 1:34.487 +0.875 15:31:36.981
8 1:30.175 +0.714 15:29:25.401 8 1:31.314 +0.932 15:29:46.545 10 1:39.893 +6.281 15:33:16.874
9 1:29.955 +0.494 15:30:55.356 9 1:31.385 +1.003 15:31:17.930 1 1:43.213 +9.601 15:35:00.087
10 1:29.765 +0.304 15:32:25.121 10 1:32.846 +2.464 15:32:50.776 12 1:40.519 +6.907 15:36:40.606
11 1:30.014 +0.553 15:33:55.135 1 1:31.797 +1.415 15:34:22.573 13 1:51.848 +18.236 15:38:32.454
12 1:30.155 +0.694 15:35:25.290 12 1:30.382 15:35:52.955 14 1:49.029 +15.417 15:40:21.483
13 1:30.525 +1.064 15:36:55.815 13 1:34.140 +3.758 15:37:27.095 15 1:47.879 +14.267 15:42:09.362
14 1:31.738 +2.277 15:38:27.553 14 1:31.966 +1.584 15:38:59.061 16 1:41.989 +8.377 15:43:51.351
15 1:31.598 +2.137 15:39:59.151 15 1:33.566 +3.184 15:40:32.627 17 1:40.648 +7.036 15:45:31.999
16 1:31.320 +1.859 15:41:30.471 16 1:33.000 +2.618 15:42:05.627 18 1:42.745 +9.133 15:47:14.744
17 1:30.665 +1.204 15:43:01.136 17 1:34.983 +4.601 15:43:40.610 19 1:51.021 +17.409 15:49:05.765
18 1:29.881 +0.420 15:44:31.017 18 1:35.935 +5.553 15:45:16.545
19 1:31.808 +2.347 15:46:02.825 19 1:35.925 +5.543 15:46:52.470 (823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
20 1:32.896 +3.435 15:47:35.721 20 1:37.026 +6.644 15:48:29.496 1 15:18:59.326
2 1:40.109 +1.122 15:20:39.435
(38) MARCELLO LIMA (98) TIAGO HORT 3 1:38.987 15:22:18.422
1 15:18:55.627 1 15:18:56.663 4 1:41.485 +2.498 15:23:59.907
2 1:31.289 +1.658 15:20:26.916 2 1:32.860 +1.879 15:20:29.523 5 1:39.934 +0.947 15:25:39.841
3 1:30.141 +0.510 15:21:57.057 3 1:32.754 +1.773 15:22:02.277 6 1:39.883 +0.896 15:27:19.724
4 1:30.449 +0.818 15:23:27.506 4 1:34.326 +3.345 15:23:36.603 7 1:39.526 +0.539 15:28:59.250
5 1:29.755 +0.124 15:24:57.261 5 1:32.378 +1.397 15:25:08.981 8 1:40.513 +1.526 15:30:39.763
6 1:29.631 15:26:26.892 6 1:31.064 +0.083 15:26:40.045 9 1:42.177 +3.190 15:32:21.940
7 1:29.675 +0.044 15:27:56.567 7 1:31.611 +0.630 15:28:11.656 10 1:43.375 +4.388 15:34:05.315
8 1:30.936 +1.305 15:29:27.503 8 1:30.981 15:29:42.637 11 1:40.484 +1.497 15:35:45.799
9 1:31.515 +1.884 15:30:59.018 9 1:33.016 +2.035 15:31:15.653 12 1:41.022 +2.035 15:37:26.821
10 1:31.771 +2.140 15:32:30.789 10 1:34.629 +3.648 15:32:50.282 13 1:41.530 +2.543 15:39:08.351
1 1:33.409 +3.778 15:34:04.198 1 1:34.393 +3.412 15:34:24.675 14 1:40.102 +1.115 15:40:48.453
12 1:30.121 +0.490 15:35:34.319 12 1:37.077 +6.096 15:36:01.752 15 1:41.393 +2.406 15:42:29.846
13 1:30.776 +1.145 15:37:05.095 13 1:35.432 +4.451 15:37:37.184 16 1:41.652 +2.665 15:44:11.498
14 1:30.639 +1.008 15:38:35.734 14 1:37.988 +7.007 15:39:15.172 17 1:45.328 +6.341 15:45:56.826
15 1:29.865 +0.234 15:40:05.599 15 1:36.177 +5.196 15:40:51.349 18 1:49.933 +10.946 15:47:46.759
16 1:30.736 +1.105 15:41:36.335 16 1:35.328 +4.347 15:42:26.677
17 1:31.102 +1.471 15:43:07.437 17 1:37.109 +6.128 15:44:03.786 (204) CLEBER NEVES
18 1:31.537 +1.906 15:44:38.974 18 1:56.627 +25.646 15:46:00.413 1 15:19:00.613
19 1:31.964 +2.333 15:46:10.938 19 1:46.731 +15.750 15:47:47.144 2 1:41.345 +3.055 15:20:41.958
20 1:31.581 +1.950 15:47:42.519 3 1:38.491 +0.201 15:22:20.449
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IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:18:30

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:38.290 15:23:58.739
5 1:38.742 +0.452 15:25:37.481 (7) FLAVIANO TIEPO
6 1:39.002 +0.712 15:27:16.483 1 15:19:00.285
7 1:38.416 +0.126 15:28:54.899 2 1:44.052 +1.736 15:20:44.337
8 1:39.680 +1.390 15:30:34.579 3 1:43.264 +0.948 15:22:27.601
9 1:40.860 +2.570 15:32:15.439 4 1:42.316 15:24:09.917
10 1:48.308 +10.018 15:34:03.747 5 1:43.927 +1.611 15:25:53.844
1 1:44.401 +6.111 15:35:48.148 6 1:43.460 +1.144 15:27:37.304
12 1:43.217 +4.927 15:37:31.365
13 1:43.027 +4.737 15:39:14.392
14 1:45.314 +7.024 15:40:59.706
15 1:43.133 +4.843 15:42:42.839
16 1:48.808 +10.518 15:44:31.647
17 1:52.569 +14.279 15:46:24.216
18 1:48.289 +9.999 15:48:12.505
(14) RENAN COLDEBELA
1 15:18:58.855
2 1:42.828 15:20:41.683
3 1:44.324 +1.496 15:22:26.007
4 1:45.143 +2.315 15:24:11.150
5 1:44.561 +1.733 15:25:55.711
6 1:44.516 +1.688 15:27:40.227
7 1:51.320 +8.492 15:29:31.547
8 1:45.336 +2.508 15:31:16.883
9 1:47.127 +4.299 15:33:04.010
10 1:47.712 +4.884 15:34:51.722
1 1:45.623 +2.795 15:36:37.345
12 1:52.747 +9.919 15:38:30.092
13 1:54.864 +12.036 15:40:24.956
14 1:50.418 +7.590 15:42:15.374
15 1:59.038 +16.210 15:44:14.412
16 2:05.713 +22.885 15:46:20.125
17 2:02.922 +20.094 15:48:23.047
(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
1 15:19:01.097
2 1:47.948 +1.281 15:20:49.045
3 1:47.114 +0.447 15:22:36.159
4 1:47.107 +0.440 15:24:23.266
5 1:46.667 15:26:09.933
6 1:51.440 +4.773 15:28:01.373
7 1:47.873 +1.206 15:29:49.246
8 3:51.705 +2:05.038 15:33:40.951
9 1:58.254 +11.587 15:35:39.205
10 1:51.463 +4.796 15:37:30.668
11 1:47.528 +0.861 15:39:18.196
12 1:48.898 +2.231 15:41:07.094
13 2:04.811 +18.144 15:43:11.905
14 1:53.077 +6.410 15:45:04.982
15 1:55.709 +9.042 15:47:00.691
16 1:53.534 +6.867 15:48:54.225
(171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 15:19:01.770
2 1:45.524 +2.816 15:20:47.294
3 1:45.456 +2.748 15:22:32.750
4 1:42.708 15:24:15.458
5 1:43.967 +1.259 15:25:59.425
6 1:44.169 +1.461 15:27:43.594
7 1:51.086 +8.378 15:29:34.680
8 1:42.926 +0.218 15:31:17.606
9 1:45.146 +2.438 15:33:02.752
10 1:47.143 +4.435 15:34:49.895
11 1:49.589 +6.881 15:36:39.484
12 6:39.726 +4:57.018 15:43:19.210
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